MISSOURI A THLETIC C ENTER

www.soccermac.com
FPOWERED BY O WILSON'S FITNESS CENTERS

MAC U12/13 League

Sunday, Jan 12
2-24 Fulton FC vs Liverpool
18-0 Sporting Winter Crew vs Inter FC
12-0 MAC Blast vs MAC Stars
13-6 Salam vs Strikers
(See current standings below)
Saturday, Jan 18
7-5 JFK Fury vs Fulton FC
2-11 JFK Fury vs Strikers
Sunday, Jan 19
0-13 MAC Stars vs Salam
12-7 MAC Blast vs Fulton FC
4-10 Liverpool vs Sporting Winter Crew
1-8 Strikers vs Inter FC
1-26 MAC Stars vs Sporting Winter Crew
Saturday, Jan 25

JFK Fury vs Salam 2:30
MAC Blast vs JFK Fury 4:00
Sunday, Jan 26

MAC Stars vs Liverpool 1:00
MAC Blast vs MAC United 1:45
Salam vs Fulton FC 2:30
Strikers vs MAC Blast 3:15
Sporting Winter Crew vs Fulton FC 4:00
Strikers vs Sporting Winter Crew 5:15
Saturday, Feb 1

JFK Fury vs Liverpool 4:00
MAC Stars vs JFK Fury 5:30
Sunday, Feb 2

Salam vs Sporting Winter Crew 1:00
Inter FC vs Liverpool 1:45
MAC Stars vs Fulton FC 2:30
MAC Blast vs Strikers 3:15
Fulton FC vs Strikers 4:00
Salam vs MAC Blast 4:45
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Sunday, Feb 9

Liverpool vs MAC Blast 1:45
Salam vs Inter FC 2:30
Strikers vs Liverpool 3:15
Fulton FC vs Inter FC 4:00
Sporting Winter Crew vs MAC Blast 4:45
Sunday, Feb 16

JFK Fury vs Sporting Winter Crew 1:00
Liverpool vs Salam 1:45
JFK Fury vs Inter FC 2:30
Inter FC vs MAC Stars 3:15

Champions and Finalists receive medals. Team trophy will be displayed at the
MAC. There is a College tournament on Saturday, Feb 29" at the MAC. Come
watch the local colleges in a competition to determine supremacy!

U12/13 Academy W L D GD

Liverpool 1 1 0 16
Sporting 3 00 53
Blast 2 0 0 17
Salam 2 0 O 20
Strikers 1 2 0 -1
Stars 0 3 0 -50
Inter FC 0 1 0 -18
Fulton FC 0 3 0 -29
JFK Fury 11 0 -7
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